npesunme

Bykuh
Crojakos
CrameHuh
CraHowesuh
CrojaHosuh
Crojuecka
[axrybuh
CyxeHKo
Tomuh
Hukonuh
Josuh
Bpajosuh
CraHojesuh
CtedaHosuh
Yajuh
[annnosuh
*Kusasmesuh
Puctuh
CrojaguHoB
Wnagujep

Hukona
MwunaH
Bojucnas
®unmn
laspuno
Hatanwuja
Mapko
Nas
Aumuntpuje
Mwuneta
Bnagumup
Hukona
CredaH
esmko
AnekcaHgpa
Hukona
Hemarba
[paromup
Mapko
Carba

6poj uHA.

140
524
513
520
535
545
129
541
559
903
221

38
501
507
582
105
149
493
534
704

roa. ynuca

2011
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2015
2012
2008
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2013
2013
2014

bdebpyap JyH Centembap
0,0 17,0 0,0 17,0 10,0 7,0 0,0 27,0 27,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 32,0 32,0
0,0 16,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 16,0 16,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
9,0 7,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 19,0 2,0 30,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 2,0 10,0 30,0
17,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 5,0 8,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0
7,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 37,0 12,0 37,0 37,0
0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 20,0
0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 5,0
0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0
0,0 0,0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 18 18,0 0,0 10,0 12,0 40,0 40,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 11,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 10,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 5,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 5,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 8,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 4,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 9,0




